
OIL INDIA LIMITED 
D.NO.11-4-7; 3RD FLOOR, 

NOKALAMMA TEMPLE STREET, 
RAMARAOPET, KAKINADA-533004, 

ANDHRA PRADESH, INDIA 
Email: kgbasin@oilindia.in 

www.oil-india.com 
Fax No. 0884-2352383 

 

 
 

ADDENDUM NO.01 DATED 01.10.2018  TO TENDER CEG9234L19 – 

Hiring of 15K Flow back Package for Hydrofracturing job in OIL’s 

operational area in KG Basin Project, Andhra Pradesh is issued to extend 

the Technical Bid Closing Date/Technical Bid Opening date as under: 

 
 

i)  Technical Bid Closing Date & Time: 10.10.2018 (11.00 HRS; IST) 
 
ii) Technical Bid Opening Date & Time: 10.10.2018 (15.00 HRS; IST) 

 
 

 
All other Terms & Conditions of the Bid Document remain unaltered. 
                                                                                                                                              

 
 

                                                                                              

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:kgbasin@oilindia.in

